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Ohio Revised Code 
Section 1751.86 Violation deemed unfair and deceptive act or practice. 
Effective: October 1, 1998
Legislation: House Bill 361 - 122nd General Assembly
 
 

(A) No health insuring corporation shall fail to comply with sections 1751.77 to 1751.82 of the

Revised Code.

 

(B) Whoever violates division (A) of this section is deemed to have engaged in an unfair and

deceptive act or practice in the business of insurance under sections 3901.19 to 3901.26 of the

Revised Code.
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